Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33840
Ballots Cast: 6360

Voter Turnout: 19%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 506

Candidate Name

Robert Thompson (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)

Precinct: BROOKVILLE
Candidate Name

Robert Thompson (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)

Precinct: BUFFALO 1
Candidate Name

Robert Thompson (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)

Precinct: BUFFALO 2
Candidate Name

Robert Thompson (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)

Precinct: BUFFALO 3
Candidate Name

Robert Thompson (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)

Precinct: EAGLE POINT

Total Votes
384
296
285
280
261

Total Votes
10
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Total Votes
87
78
71
55
52

Total Votes
51
47
46
41
36

Total Votes
68
58
54
51
49

Vote %
25.5
19.65
18.92
18.59
17.33

Vote %
27.78
19.44
19.44
19.44
13.89

Vote %
25.36
22.74
20.7
16.03
15.16

Vote %
23.08
21.27
20.81
18.55
16.29

Vote %
24.29
20.71
19.29
18.21
17.5
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Candidate Name

Dennis Fulrath (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)
Robert Thompson (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name

Robert Thompson (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)

Dennis Fulrath (NON)

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
Candidate Name

Scott Stoller (NON)
Robert Thompson (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)

Precinct: LINCOLN
Candidate Name

Scott Stoller (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)
Robert Thompson (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name

Robert Thompson (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name

Robert Thompson (NON)
Edward Andersen (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)

Precinct: TAYLOR
Candidate Name
Robert Thompson (NON)

Total Votes
11
10
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Total Votes
51
38
36
32
28

Total Votes
16
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Total Votes
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Total Votes
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Total Votes
44

Vote %
24.44
22.22
20
17.78
15.56

Vote %
27.57
20.54
19.46
17.3
15.14

Vote %
28.07
28.07
15.79
15.79
12.28

Vote %
25.71
25.71
25.71
17.14
5.71

Vote %
31.58
23.68
18.42
13.16
13.16

Vote %
33.33
20

20

20
6.67

Vote %
29.14
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Edward Andersen (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)

Precinct: WOOSUNG
Candidate Name
Edward Andersen (NON)
Robert Thompson (NON)
Michael Ortiz (NON)
Scott Stoller (NON)
Dennis Fulrath (NON)

32
27
25
23

Total Votes
23
22
20
18
17

21.19
17.88
16.56
15.23

Vote %
23
22
20
18
17
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